
RECORD OF BID OPENING FOR: 

Sealcoating Asphalt Pavement 2023 

 
 

Bid Opening Date:   02/28/2023     
       

Bid Opening Time:  9:00AM      
    

Bolingbrook Park District 
301 Recreation Drive 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440 

         

Date & Time Received Bidder Name Bid Bond Base Bid Alternate Bid #1 Alternate Bid #2 Alternate Bid   #3 

02/27/2023 
11:37am Denler Inc. X $43,635.00 $50,310.00 $8,920.00 $13,357.00 

02/27/2023 
2:50pm Perm-A-Seal X $48,444.00 $50,317.00 $8,761.50 $11,480.50 

2/28/23 
8:48am J&R 1st in Asphalt Inc  X $42,340.00 $36,406.00 $8.470.00 $15,030.00 

2/28/23 
8:50am Pavement Systems X $26,976.00 $52,881.00 $6,514.00 $10,414.00 

       

       

       

       

 

Witness: ________________________________________     Witness: ________________________________________ 


